
Rangliste Herrenflorett B- Jugend 2003 Stand 13. Juni 2017
Nr.

T1 Deutsche Meisterschaft Halle 27.05.2017

T2 A Hildesheim 10.06.2017

T3 A Hildesheim 11.06.2017

T4

T5

T6

T7

T8

T9

T10

T11

T12

T13

Platz Name Verein Jg. T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12

1 44,8 TK Hannover 8,8 20 16

2 42,5 10,5 32

3 40,8 ASC Göttingen  8,8    32

4 26,6 Eintracht Hildesheim 2,6 24

5 24,0 Eintracht Hildesheim 2,0 22

6 21,4 Klages,Björn TC Hameln 5,4 16

7 20,0 20

8 14,4 SV Munster 14,4

9 12,8 Eintracht Hildesheim 4,8 8

10 12,8 Eintracht Hildesheim 4,8 8

11 7,2 GW Delmenhorst 7,2

12 6,4 FK Hannover 6,4

13 4,8 TSV Buchholz 08 4,8

14 3,9 MTV Braunschweig 3,9

15 2,6 SV Munster 2,6

16 1,7 MTV Braunschweig 1,7

17 0,8 MTV Braunschweig 0,8

18 0,0

19 0,0

20 0,0

21 0,0

22 0,0

23 0,0

24 0,0

25 0,0

Kate-
gorie

Huckup

Huckup

Ges. 
Punkte Abw.

T1
3

Wiebelitz, Jakob

Wendt, Leon SV Alfeld

Jahn, Noel
Paprotny, Felix

Gloris, Nils

Finke, Jonas Stedum

Schildt, Thorge

Wolters, Simon

Wolters, David

Bencze, Kriztian

Schellbach, Wolf

Genehr, Finn

Peuker, Aaron

Witte, John Lukas

Wilke, Micha

Dölle, Sebastian



T14
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